
300678C

Fudge (Cadbury)
Pack Size: 1 X 60

Product Description:
A delicious little bar of soft fudge wrapped in smooth Cadbury milk
chocolate.

Brand: Cadbury

Ingredient Declaration: Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, palm oil, skimmed MILK powder, cocoa butter,
cocoa mass, whey permeate powder (from MILK), MILK fat, emulsifiers (E471, E442,
sunflower lecithin), sodium hydrogen carbonate, salt, flavourings.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 448 kcal / 1884 kJ
Fat 15 g
of which Saturates 8.2 g
Carbohydrate 74 g
of which Sugars 65 g
Fibre 0.6 g
Protein 2.4 g
Salt 0.34 g

Directions For Use: Ready To Eat

Storage Instructions: STORE IN A DRY PLACE. PROTECT FROM HEAT.

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


